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Registration List: Quintessence Breastfeeding Challenge 2019
On (date)_____________________________ the following mothers and babies were breastfeeding at eleven a.m.

	Mother’s & Child(ren)’s Names
	Address / Phone Number
	Signature (& media consent)

	1. 
	
	

	2. 
	
	

	3. 
	
	

	4. 
	
	

	5. 
	
	

	6. 
	
	

	7. 
	
	

	8. 
	
	

	9. 
	
	

	10. 
	
	

	11. 
	
	

	12. 
	
	

	13. 
	
	

	14. 
	
	

	15. 
	
	

	16. 
	
	

	17. 
	
	

	18. 
	
	

	19. 
	
	

	20. 
	
	


Two witness signatures:

DO NOT SEND THESE NAMES TO QUINTESSENCE FOUNDATION. PLEASE KEEP THEM ON FILE FOR A YEAR & THEN SHRED THEM

